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84038 Abdullahi , Abdullahi M 12 2009 X
142563 Adams , Paul M 12 2009 X
143253 Alex , Davis M 12 2009 X
169990 Allen , John M 9 2012 X
114796 Allen-Kawa , Sam M 12 2009 X
154376 Anderson , Chris M 9 2012 X
142886 Anderson , Laurence M 10 2011 X
154378 Andres , Gavin M 9 2012 X
145250 Atchinson , Greg M 12 2009 X
142360 Babey , Joseph M 10 2011 X
142887 Bade , Adam M 12 2009 X
170622 Baker , Miles M 10 2012 X
143460 Baker , Zach M 12 2009 X
142291 Ball , Noah M 10 2010 X
154380 Ballard , Charles M 9 2012 X
160171 Barkley , Davis M 11 2010 X
154381 Barton , Benjamin M 9 2012 X
147502 Bates , Sam M 9 2012 X
142595 Baugher , Zach M 11 2010 X
142136 Bean , Kyle M 11 2010 X
142660 Benningfield , Jarrod M 10 2011 X
83986 Berger , Alex M 12 2009 X

142362 Berger , Zachary M 10 2011 X
163043 Berno , Dylan M 10 2011 X
169811 Berry , JT M 9 2012 X
83950 Bertram , Daeshawn M 12 2009 X

142596 Beyerle , THomas M 11 2010 X
142566 Bickett , Zach M 12 2009 X
154382 Biddix , Santo M 9 2012 X
158571 Bilyeu , Spencer M 9 2012 X
142364 Blake , Aiden M 10 2011 X
142530 Blincoe , Matt M 10 2011 X
142365 Bohn , Jackson M 10 2011 X
142879 Bohn , Joey M 10 2011 X
147504 Bohn , Matt M 9 2012 X
87782 Bonnafon , Reggie M 11 2010 X
83987 Boughey , Blake M 12 2009 X

110298 Bowling , David M 10 2011 X
142297 Boyle , John M 10 2011 X
142568 Bradford , Jim M 12 2009 X
142532 Bradford , Will M 10 2011 X
142876 Bratcher , Daniel M 10 2011 X
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142299 Breit , Clayton M 10 2011 X
143464 Brislin , Nick M 10 2011 X
154383 Britton , Stephen M 9 2012 X
88965 Brohman , Sean M 12 2009 X

110272 Brooks , Donald M 10 2011 X
144874 Brotzge , Losson M 12 2009 X
154384 Brown , JaQuan M 9 2012 X
147503 Bruce , Matt M 9 2012 X
64636 Bryant , Bobby M 12 2009 X

154387 Buchannan , Michael M 9 2012 X
142889 Bunnell , David M 10 2011 X
147505 Burch , Sam M 9 2012 X
154390 Burns , Rodjay M 9 2012 X
154747 Burton , Tim M 12 2009 X
110267 Campbell , Woody M 11 2010 X
154391 Carmen , Joseph M 9 2012 X
142373 Carolla , Landon M 10 2011 X
154392 Carrico , Coonor M 9 2012 X
142636 Carroll , Logan M 10 2011 X
142304 Castillo , Bardo M 10 2011 X
142598 Cawood , Michael M 11 2010 X
163049 Cawthon , Nicholas M 12 2009 X
169812 Cecil , Erik M 9 2012 X
142659 Chandler , Chris M 11 2010 X
110293 Chandler , Drew M 11 2010 X
169991 Charest , Carson M 9 2012 X
158572 Clark , Logan M 9 2012 X
110294 Clark , Thomas M 11 2010 X
171154 Clere , John M 9 2012 X
154394 Collina , Christian M 9 2012 X
154396 Colvin , Bryant M 9 2012 X
142890 Cooper , Thomas M 11 2010 X
142372 Corbett , Blake M 10 2011 X
142626 Corcoran , Dylan M 12 2009 X
142425 Corolla , Landon M 10 2011 X
163264 Cox , John M 9 2012 X
160090 Cox , Nick M 10 2010 X
142374 Crabtree , Justin M 10 2011 X
143335 Craig , Joey M 12 2010 X
147530 Crider , Kyle M 9 2012 X
154398 Crow , Christopher M 9 2012 X
110277 Cruz , Dominic M 11 2010 X
110275 Cruz , Ricardo M 11 2010 X
95002 Curtin , Eli M 12 2009 X

142286 Dageforde , Sean M 11 2010 X
110296 Dailey , Chas M 11 2010 X
150966 Davis , Cole M 9 2012 X
64631 Dawkins , Daylyn M 12 2009 X

154400 Dawkins , Ryan M 9 2012 X
143468 Deam , Chris M 12 2009 X
154401 Dean , Tyler M 9 2012 X
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142542 Deeley , Patrick M 11 2010 X
110290 Degen , Tristan M 11 2010 X
158573 Degner , James M 10 2011 X
147531 Delaney , Nick M 9 2012 X
143346 Delgado , Nick M 10 2011 X
142379 Delvisco , Andrew M 10 2011 X
142140 Demuth , Robert M 11 2010 X
144856 Devine , Logan M 11 2010 X
142309 Deye , Andrew M 10 2011 X
84049 Dickerson , Jacob M 11 2009 X

142637 Diehl , Jean-Pascal M 11 2011 X
142892 Domhoff , Joey M 11 2010 X
150967 Donohue , Elijah M 9 2012 X
158660 Donovan , Sean M 9 2012 X
154403 Dossey , Cameron M 9 2012 X
142387 Douglas , Vernon M 10 2011 X
142601 Dugan , Alex M 11 2010 X
142389 Duhamell , Dakota M 10 2011 X
154406 Duncan , Keegan M 9 2012 X
110282 Durbin , Dane M 11 2010 X
142590 Eckert , Nick M 11 2010 X
95001 Eddy , Jake M 12 2009 X

142142 Eichenberger , Jake M 12 2009 X
142604 Elder , Eric M 11 2010 X
95000 Eldridge , Matt M 12 2009 X

154408 Ellis , Phillip M 9 2012 X
154410 Elzy , Michael M 9 2012 X
142293 Engel , Zack M 12 2009 X
110299 English , Matthew M 10 2011 X
176137 Ensch , Benjamin M 10 2011 X
154411 Epperson , Ethan M 9 2012 X
142394 Ervin , Brenton M 10 2011 X
142311 Espinoza , Jose M 10 2011 X
154412 Ewing , John M 9 2012 X
142397 Fante , Calvin M 10 2011 X
142554 Farrar , Cole M 11 2010 X
83990 Fawbush , John M 12 2009 X

142605 Feger , Jack M 11 2010 X
158649 Feree , Jacob M 9 2012 X
169813 Ferry , Taylor M 9 2012 X
142663 Fichter , Nathan M 10 2011 X
158199 Finn , Alex M 12 2009 X
142606 Finney , Nick M 11 2010 X
146154 Fischer , Greg M 9 2012 X
142144 Fischer , Ryan M 10 2011 X
110305 Fleener , Alex M 12 2009 X
154414 Foos , Conner M 9 2012 X
143274 Fothergill , Michael M 11 2010 X
142429 Fowler , Spencer M 10 2011 X
154746 Fowler , Zachary M 9 2012 X
154413 Franconia , Steven M 9 2012 X
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142407 Frederick , Logan M 10 2011 X
158659 Fritsch , Kevin M 9 2012 X
142704 Fultz , Trevor M 12 2009 X
154416 Fust , Aaron M 9 2012 X
143633 Gamber , Barrett M 10 2011 X
94999 Gantt , Jacob M 11 2010 X

143628 Gardezi , Mustafa M 10 2011 X
142628 Garza , Tomas M 12 2009 X
154417 Gatewood , Ryan M 9 2012 X
160088 Gaudin , Mathew M 10 2011 X
142607 Gaynor , Chris M 11 2010 X
142894 Gibson , Jacob M 12 2009 X
143275 Gilcrease , Aaron M 10 2011 X
142893 Gilligan , Michael M 11 2010 X
154748 Gob , Tyler M 12 2009 X
142629 Gocke , Austin M 12 2009 X
158574 Goebel , Brendan M 10 2011 X
147506 Goetz , Drew M 9 2012 X
142573 Goetz , Jeffrey M 12 2009 X
142322 Goranflo , Eric M 10 2011 X
154418 Gore , Darell M 9 2012 X
83991 Graehler , Alex M 12 2009 X

142895 Grant , Clay M 10 2011 X
147507 Grauer , Kyle M 9 2012 X
94538 Graven , Bobby M 12 2009 X

142896 Graven , Mac M 10 2011 X
158658 Greenwell , David M 9 2012 X
143276 Gregory , Justin M 12 2009 X
142417 Gregory , Kyle M 10 2011 X
147508 Gregory , Matthew M 9 2012 X
154419 Grier , Reguan M 9 2012 X
163054 Grimm , Evan M 9 2012 X
154749 Grimm , Payson M 11 2010 X
169994 Halbach , Ethan M 10 2011 X
143406 Hall , Doug M 10 2011 X
142608 Hallion , Jake M 11 2010 X
147510 Halvarson , Axel M 9 2012 X
142575 Hancock , Evan M 12 2009 X
150968 Hardesty , Tim M 9 2012 X
169814 Harper , Blake M 9 2012 X
154421 Harris , Ronald M 9 2012 X
110289 Harrison , Jack M 11 2010 X
160177 Harville , Clay M 10 2011 X
64639 Hatcher , Jason M 12 2009 X

110280 Hayden , Dane M 11 2010 X
154423 Heath , Josh M 9 2012 X
158647 Heidorf , Hudson M 9 2012 X
154425 Henderson , Spencer M 9 2012 X
163273 Hendren , David M 9 2012 X
158654 Hennessy , Connor M 9 2012 X
154427 Hess , Matthew M 9 2012 X
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143408 Hess , Sergei M 10 2011 X
154429 Hickerson , Evan M 9 2012 X
114797 Hicks , Darryl M 12 2009 X
154430 Hiestand , Michael M 9 2012 X
154432 Higdon , Garret M 9 2012 X
88962 Hill , Conner M 12 2009 X

158200 Hillebrand , Austin M 12 2009 X
142897 Hillebrand , Kyle M 10 2011 X
154435 Hinkle , Seth M 9 2012 X
142424 Hirwa , Pacifique M 10 2011 X
154436 Hock , Austin M 9 2012 X
147511 Hoddinot , Brooks M 9 2012 X
142667 Hoffman , Nick M 10 2011 X
142567 Holland , Graham M 11 2010 X
171155 Hopper , Dion M 9 2012 X
142571 Howard , Justin M 12 2009 X
142434 Howson , Ben M 10 2011 X
43036 Hubbard , Chris M 12 2009 X

171156 Hudson , Marcus M 9 2012 X
154439 Hughes , Richard M 9 2012 X
158054 Hughes , William M 11 2010 X
163386 Hulse , Alexander M 9 2012 X
143339 Hummel , Grant M 10 2011 X
142578 Hunt , Tyler M 11 2010 X
154442 Hyde , Zachary M 9 2012 X
142609 Iceman , Davis M 11 2010 X
171157 Igwe , Amos M 11 2010 X
143343 Inman , James M 10 2011 X
142586 Ireland , Andrew M 11 2010 X
89002 Ivory , Trey M 11 2010 X

143409 Jackie , Sam M 10 2011 X
142435 Jackson , Cannon M 10 2011 X
154444 Jackson , Carl M 9 2012 X
154420 Jean-Luc , Hall M 9 2012 X
142438 Johnson , Donald M 10 2011 X
83992 Johnson , Grant M 12 2009 X

158201 Johnson , Jamar M 12 2009 X
142898 Johnson , NIck M 12 2009 X
142582 Johnson , Peyton M 12 2009 X
154446 Johnson , RaShawntez M 9 2012 X
155042 Johnston , Quinn M 10 2011 X
88958 Jones , Allen M 12 2009 X

143337 Jones , Austin M 12 2010 X
155047 Jones , Javon M 11 2010 X
154448 Jones , Robert M 9 2012 X
64637 Jordan , Jabari M 12 2009 X

142447 Joseph , Zachary M 10 2011 X
142323 Julian , Josh M 10 2011 X
142450 Julien , Max M 10 2011 X
142690 Kaelin , Anthony M 11 2010 X
154449 Kaelin , Stuart M 9 2012 X
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169815 Kahl , Austin M 9 2012 X
142409 Kahl , Ian D M 11 2010 X
147514 Kahlerer , Brad M 9 2012 X
142451 Kamer , Edward M 10 2011 X
154750 Kampshaefer , Austin M 9 2012 X
154451 Karem , Justin M 9 2012 X
83993 Kaufman , Hunter M 12 2009 X
83994 Kazunas , Thaddeus M 12 2009 X

143347 Keller , Grant M 10 2011 X
146151 Kelly , Morgan M 9 2012 X
154751 Kelty , Devan M 11 2010 X
154752 Killian , Braden M 10 2011 X
142454 King , Adam M 10 2011 X
171158 Kiselvach , Mark M 10 2011 X
163058 Kitchin , Jason M 9 2012 X
144877 Kleiner , Alec M 12 2009 X
110276 Kmetz , Price M 11 2010 X
163391 Knight , Isiah M 9 2012 X
160152 Knight-Goff , Kel Shawn M 9 2012 X
142326 Kock , Colton M 10 2011 X
143279 Kock , Joshua M 10 2011 X
150969 Koenig , Brad M 9 2012 X
169816 Kopriva , Ben M 9 2012 X
158648 Kostecki , Mathew M 9 2012 X
88973 Kronk , Conner M 12 2009 X

142457 Kuebler , Kasey M 10 2011 X
143410 Kulas , Alex M 10 2011 X
160175 Lage , Darren M 11 2010 X
110279 Lancaster , Alex M 11 2010 X
142709 Lane , Jordan M 12 2009 X
142593 Lang , Evan M 10 2011 X
142707 Langford , Evan M 12 2009 X
142899 LeClair , Josh M 12 2009 X
143639 Lee , Scott M 11 2010 X
142642 Leist , Cooper M 10 2011 X
158655 Leister , Peyton M 9 2012 X
154455 Leonardi , Dominic M 9 2012 X
169817 Leshon , Connor M 9 2012 X
163062 Letterle , Andrew M 9 2012 X
143404 Levitch , Jax M 10 2011 X
142900 Lichtefeld , Chandler M 11 2010 X
110292 Lichtefeld , Houston M 11 2010 X
110278 Liebert , Scott M 11 2010 X
143635 Lionetti , Stephen M 11 2010 X
143629 Liston , Thomas Bryce M 12 2009 X
142815 Liter , Mitchell M 10 2011 X
143281 Little , Devon M 11 2010 X
150970 Little , Dustin M 9 2012 X
154459 Lococco , Vincent M 9 2012 X
146145 Logsdon , Ian M 11 2010 X
143283 Loman , Carter M 10 2011 X
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154461 Long , Timothy M 9 2012 X
142137 Losson , Brotzge M 12 2009 X
143630 Love , Tanner Tebow M 12 2009 X
154464 Lowe , Damon M 9 2012 X
158575 Lucas , Ken M 9 2012 X
158651 Maldonado , Darius M 9 2012 X
147515 Mann , Connor M 9 2012 X
143405 Mann , Jon M 10 2011 X
151037 Manning , Jared M 11 2010 X
158653 Maradits , Daniel M 9 2012 X
143285 Marcsik , John M 12 2009 X
94003 Marshall , Tyler M 12 2009 X

158656 Martin , Braxton M 9 2012 X
154466 Martin , Maxwell M 9 2012 X
142618 Martinette , Patrick M 11 2010 X
83995 Mason , Trevor M 12 2009 X

142444 Matheny , Steven M 10 2011 X
143286 Mathis , Holden M 10 2011 X
160091 Matthews , Jack M 12 2010 X
143340 Mattingly , Jake M 10 2011 X
143342 Mattingly , Zack M 10 2011 X
143288 Mattlingly , Nick M 10 2011 X
154469 Maxwell , Michael M 9 2012 X
143636 May , John M 12 2010 X
142585 May , Nolan M 11 2010 X
154753 Mays , Shain M 11 2010 X
150971 McCalpin , Sam M 9 2012 X
169992 McConville , Tommy M 9 2012 X
83996 McCullough , Jake M 12 2009 X

142587 McGehee , Mason M 11 2010 X
110273 McGlothin , Brett M 11 2010 X
142664 Mckinney , Sean M 11 2010 X
147517 Means-Simonsen , Noah M 9 2012 X
143290 Merkley , Blake M 11 2010 X
142817 Meyer , Anthony M 10 2011 X
88966 Meyer , Jack M 12 2009 X

142700 Miles , JAcob M 11 2010 X
142818 Miller , Gabe M 10 2011 X
176138 Miller , Quinn M 10 2011 X
154472 Mills , Chauncey M 9 2012 X
143412 Minogue , Conor M 11 2010 X
142448 Miozza , Lucas M 10 2011 X
154474 Mitcham , Jacob M 9 2012 X
142580 Montgomery , Austin M 12 2009 X
142619 Moreman , John M 11 2010 X
150973 Moremen , James M 9 2012 X
154477 Morgan , Jackson M 9 2012 X
160157 Morgan , Kias M 11 2012 X
147521 Morgan , Matt M 9 2012 X
83997 Morris , Nolan M 12 2009 X

150974 Motiff , Michael M 9 2012 X
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154478 Mudd , Jordan M 9 2012 X
94996 Mueller , Andrew M 12 2009 X

147523 Mueller , David M 9 2012 X
169819 Mullaney , Conor M 9 2012 X
143407 Murphy , Jay M 10 2011 X
142820 Murphy , Tyler M 10 2011 X
94995 Murr , Jacob M 12 2009 X

144859 Murr , Ryan M 9 2012 X
142150 Nafziger , Derek M 10 2011 X
142631 Nalley , Martin M 12 2009 X
142680 Neeley , Tyler M 10 2011 X
151024 Neville , Vince M 9 2012 X
143291 Newton , Jeffrey M 11 2010 X
110270 Nienhaus , Barry M 11 2010 X
147524 Nieto , Nicholas M 9 2012 X
143632 Novak , Gage M 10 2011 X
154480 Nunamaker , Jacob M 9 2012 X
147526 O Brien , Connor M 9 2012 X
154482 ORourke , Brian M 9 2012 X
154483 ORourke , William M 9 2012 X
142152 Obrien , Patrick M 11 2010 X
143413 Okruhlika , Connor M 10 2011 X
151026 Osborn , Taylor M 9 2012 X
154484 Osbourne , Jody M 9 2012 X
110255 Ott , CJ M 11 2010 X
163184 Owen , William C M 10 2011 X
89005 Owens , Craig M 11 2010 X
64635 Page , Demarcus M 12 2009 X

154486 Palombino , Vincenzo M 9 2012 X
142902 Parrill , Chris M 11 2010 X
142632 Passanisi , Adam M 12 2009 X
94993 Payne , Ryan M 11 2010 X

142526 Pfaadt , Brady M 11 2010 X
142676 Phillips , Austin M 12 2009 X
142821 Phillips , Ryan M 10 2011 X
142527 Piccirilli , Tony M 12 2009 X
142822 Pomerleau , Thomas M 10 2011 X
142589 Porter , Logan M 11 2010 X
143414 Powers , Joe M 10 2011 X
158652 Pritchett , Andrew M 9 2012 X
93997 Pritchett , Yancey M 12 2009 X
86919 Qualah , Kobie M 11 2010 X
63001 Quick , James M 12 2009 X

169995 Quinn , Kyle M 11 2010 X
142583 Raidt , Keegan M 12 2009 X
142726 Ramser , Daniel M 10 2011 X
146149 Raque , Timothy M 9 2012 X
154488 Reed , Jailen M 9 2012 X
88975 Reeves , Andrew M 12 2009 X

110301 Reisert , Alex M 10 2011 X
83999 Reynolds , Joseph M 12 2009 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: bc79a91ecce0e45948790f3fbdf6b588 2013-05-30 15:17:23

Digitally signed by Kristin Meyer (meyer@thsrock.net) May 30, 2013 15:20:09 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

154490 Reynolds , Ryan M 9 2012 X
151038 Rice , Brandon M 10 2011 X
142458 Rice , Danton M 10 2011 X
63004 Rice , Miles M 12 2009 X

143637 Richard , Andrew Parker M 12 2009 X
142153 Richards , Andy M 12 2009 X
142643 Richards , William M 10 2011 X
143411 Richardson , Garrett M 10 2011 X
144901 Rickert , Sam M 10 2011 X
155043 Ridge , Cameron M 10 2011 X
142591 Rivera , Daniel M 11 2010 X
142154 Robbins , Christian M 11 2010 X
142825 Roberts , Thomas M 10 2011 X
154491 Robertson , Isaiah M 9 2012 X
142155 Robertson , Matthew M 10 2011 X
142529 Rohleder , Grant M 12 2009 X
142826 Rolfes , Nicholas M 10 2011 X
163397 Rose , Nathan M 9 2012 X
142827 Roseberry , Aaron M 10 2011 X
154492 Roszman , Harrison M 9 2012 X
142594 Rousseau , Paxton M 11 2010 X
163203 Ruble , Sam M 10 2011 X
142828 Russell , Daniel M 10 2011 X
154494 Ruxer , John M 9 2012 X
154495 Ryan , Michael M 9 2012 X
151027 Sandell , Mike M 9 2012 X
143296 Sanders , Henry M 11 2010 X
151028 Sandman , Phillip M 9 2012 X
110271 Savage , Jake M 11 2010 X
142903 Schilling , Preston M 12 2009 X
142670 Schmidt , John M 11 2010 X
151029 Schmidt , Nathaniel M 9 2012 X
142906 Schmiedeler , Austin M 10 2011 X
144860 Schmitt , Allan M 9 2012 X
163409 Schmitt , Gabriel M 9 2012 X
142829 Schoen , Eric M 10 2011 X
163187 Schroeder , Adam M 10 2011 X
154496 Sears , Rcihards M 9 2012 X
154498 Seay , Samuel M 9 2012 X
142584 Senn , Joe M 12 2009 X
142645 Senn , Peter M 10 2011 X
147527 Shay , Henry M 9 2012 X
142343 Shellenberg , Thomas M 10 2011 X
142830 Shunnarah , Jamil M 10 2011 X
142831 Shunnarah , Zachary M 10 2011 X
110302 Smigel , Michael M 10 2011 X
142634 Smiley , Ryan M 12 2009 X
169820 Smith , Aaron M 9 2012 X
88972 Smith , Arthur M 12 2009 X

160089 Smith , Clayton M 12 2009 X
142834 Smith , Dayan M 10 2011 X
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144903 Smith , George M 12 2009 X
143415 Smith , Jalen M 10 2011 X
143297 Smith , Kyle M 11 2010 X
110286 Smith , Mitchell M 11 2010 X
142733 Smith , Patrick M 10 2011 X
142463 Smith , Tate M 10 2011 X
169993 Snyder , Henry M 9 2012 X
143298 Snyder , Jon M 10 2011 X
143341 Solomon , Daniel M 10 2011 X
142836 Spalding , Demarko M 10 2011 X
143417 Spalding , Raymond M 10 2011 X
147528 Stacy , Evan M 9 2012 X
143420 Stafford , Michael M 10 2011 X
142646 Staten , Eric M 10 2011 X
142588 Stauble , Derrich M 11 2010 X
142597 Steltenpohl , Jake M 11 2010 X
142633 Stewart , Bryce M 12 2009 X
142157 Stewart , Joe M 10 2011 X
154499 Stickel , Paul M 9 2012 X
84001 Stickrod , Steven M 12 2009 X

110304 Stinson , Amos M 12 2009 X
94994 Stockton , Sam M 10 2010 X

143345 Stone , Garret M 10 2011 X
154913 Storch , Cory M 11 2010 X
154503 Stout , Harrison M 9 2012 X
143627 Strause , James Austin M 10 2011 X
143641 Strause , Randall M 12 2009 X
154507 Streeter , Robert M 9 2012 X
163064 Strickland , Jeffery M 9 2012 X
147529 Strothman , Nate M 9 2012 X
89006 Strothman , Sam M 12 2009 X

155044 Suell , Jacob M 10 2011 X
88956 Sullivan , Mason M 12 2009 X

171159 Sulzer , James M 9 2012 X
87781 Swabek , Cody M 11 2010 X

142158 Sykes , Daniel M 10 2011 X
142159 Tancula , Charlie M 11 2010 X
154510 Taylor , William M 9 2012 X
163427 Terry , Christian M 9 2012 X
84002 Theiss , Mitchell M 12 2009 X

142838 Thielmeier , Tristan M 10 2011 X
160148 Thieneman , Christian M 10 2011 X
142734 Thieneman , Ryne M 10 2011 X
143300 Thomas , Leterrious M 12 2009 X
142647 Thomison , Matthew M 10 2011 X
143303 Thomison , Will M 10 2011 X
163067 Thompson , Evan M 9 2012 X
154511 Thompson , Kristopher M 9 2012 X
151030 Tierney , Mark M 9 2012 X
84003 Tierney , Trevor M 12 2009 X

142840 Tipton , Christopher M 10 2011 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: bc79a91ecce0e45948790f3fbdf6b588 2013-05-30 15:17:23

Digitally signed by Kristin Meyer (meyer@thsrock.net) May 30, 2013 15:20:09 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

143640 Tolsdorf , Wesley M 11 2010 X
144861 Tompkins , Mitchell M 9 2012 X
143416 Toth , Brian M 11 2010 X
154754 Towles , Matthew M 11 2010 X
142907 Treitz , Boone M 12 2009 X
142621 Trent , Brad M 11 2010 X
88963 Tully , Trenton M 12 2009 X

151031 Turiello , Dominic M 9 2012 X
142653 Turner , Michael M 10 2011 X
142648 Turner , Vincent M 10 2011 X
142842 Turney , Holden M 10 2011 X
142160 Ullum , Matt M 11 2010 X
160178 Unzueta , Gabriel M 10 2011 X
86918 Van Nevel , Luke M 12 2009 X

142161 Vanderwoude , Dominic M 11 2010 X
154755 Venezia , Joseph M 12 2009 X
143338 Vogt , DJ M 11 2011 X
142654 Volkovitsky , Andrew M 10 2011 X
110295 Volpert , Matthew M 11 2010 X
154756 Walsh , Connor M 11 2010 X
143642 Walsh , Emerson M 12 2009 X
110303 Ward , Drew M 12 2009 X
142741 Warner , Cooper M 10 2011 X
142350 Warner , Jonathan M 10 2011 X
142908 Warner , Ryan M 10 2011 X
154512 Washington , Christian M 9 2012 X
144863 Washle , Nicholas M 9 2012 X
110269 Washle , William M 11 2010 X
142162 Weaver , Hunter M 11 2010 X
88960 Weaver , Jake M 12 2009 X

142714 Webb , Cody M 12 2009 X
143634 Weber , Taylor M 10 2011 X
154513 Wegman , Bradley M 9 2012 X
154515 Wells , Dakota M 9 2012 X
84004 Werner , Jack M 12 2009 X

146146 Wessel , Jack M 9 2012 X
84005 Wessell , Mitchell M 12 2009 X

151032 Wetherby , Elliott M 9 2012 X
144865 White , Brent M 9 2012 X
64630 White , Ryan M 12 2009 X

142909 Whitehead , Daniel M 12 2009 X
142859 Wickel , John M 10 2011 X
143302 Wiech , Justin M 11 2010 X
142860 Wietharn , Benjamine M 10 2011 X
155046 Williams , Jared M 10 2011 X
142655 Williams , Jared M 10 2011 X
142649 Williamson , Ruairi M 10 2011 X
154517 Willis , Steven M 9 2012 X
84097 Winrich , Evan M 12 2008 X

142603 Wise , Quade M 11 2010 X
154518 Woosley , Jacob M 9 2012 X
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143421 Wright , Quintin M 11 2010 X
64629 Wright , Travis M 12 2009 X
84006 Wright , Trey M 12 2009 X

143364 Wuertz , Joseph M 12 2009 X
144868 Yagey , Justin M 12 2009 X
154520 Yankee , Nathan M 9 2012 X
88961 Young , Jeff M 12 2009 X

142747 Young , Ryan M 10 2011 X
142622 Young , Sam M 11 2010 X
142623 Zdunek , Chris M 11 2010 X
158202 Zehnder , John M 12 2009 X
154523 Zoeller , Quinn M 9 2012 X
154757 Zuber , Michael M 11 2011 X
84048 Zwane , Sphiwe M 11 2010 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Dageforde, Sean 
Engel, Zack 
Farrar, Cole 
Graven, Bobby 
Hill, Conner 

X Hill, Connor 
Hoffman, Nick 
Holland, Graham 
Howard, Justin 
Hunt, Tyler 
Johnson, Peyton 
Marshall, Tyler 
May, Nolan 
McGehee, Mason 
Pfaadt, Brady 
Piccirilli, Tony 
Porter, Logan 
Pritchett, Yancey 

X Ramser, Daniel 
Rivera, Daniel 
Rohleder, Grant 
Rousseau, Paxton 
Steltenpohl, Jake 
Wise, Quade 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Allen-Kawa, Sam 
Barkley, Davis 
Harville, Clay 
Hicks, Darryl 
Ivory, Trey 
Knight-Goff, Kel Shawn 
Lage, Darren 
Levitch, Jax 
Owens, Craig 
Page, Demarcus 
Quick, James 
Ramser, Daniel 
Rice, Miles 
Spalding, Raymond 
Stafford, Michael 
Strothman, Sam 
Thieneman, Christian 
Unzueta, Gabriel 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Clark, Logan 
Donohue, Elijah 
Jackie, Sam 
Kulas, Alex 
Lucas, Ken 
Minogue, Conor 
Toth, Brian 
Wiech, Justin 
Wright, Quintin 
Wuertz, Joseph 

Varsity
Football

X Babey, Joseph 
Benningfield, Jarrod 
Berger, Alex 
Berger, Zachary 
Bertram, Daeshawn 
Biddix, Santo 

X Blake, Aiden 
X Bohn, Jackson 
X Bohn, Joey 

Bonnafon, Reggie 
Boughey, Blake 
Bowling, David 

X Bratcher, Daniel 
Brohman, Sean 
Brooks, Donald 
Bryant, Bobby 
Burns, Rodjay 
Campbell, Woody 
Carolla, Landon 
Chandler, Drew 
Clark, Thomas 
Colvin, Bryant 
Corbett, Blake 
Crabtree, Justin 
Cruz, Dominic 
Cruz, Ricardo 
Dailey, Chas 
Dawkins, Daylyn 
Degen, Tristan 
Delvisco, Andrew 
Deye, Andrew 
Douglas, Vernon 

X Duhamell, Dakota 
Durbin, Dane 
English, Matthew 
Ensch, Benjamin 
Ervin, Brenton 

X Fante, Calvin 
Fawbush, John 
Finn, Alex 
Fleener, Alex 
Foos, Conner 

X Frederick, Logan 
Gibson, Jacob 
Graehler, Alex 
Gregory, Kyle 
Harrison, Jack 
Hatcher, Jason 
Hayden, Dane 

X Hiestand, Michael 
Hill, Conner 
Hillebrand, Austin 
Hirwa, Pacifique 
Hughes, William 
Jackson, Cannon 
Johnson, Donald 
Johnson, Grant 
Johnson, Jamar 

X Johnston, Quinn 
Jones, Allen 
Jones, Javon 

X Jones, Robert 

Jordan, Jabari 
X Joseph, Zachary 

Julien, Max 
X Kamer, Edward 
X Karem, Justin 

Kaufman, Hunter 
Kazunas, Thaddeus 
King, Adam 
Kmetz, Price 
Kronk, Conner 

X Kuebler, Kasey 
Lancaster, Alex 
Lichtefeld, Houston 
Liebert, Scott 

X Liter, Mitchell 
Lococco, Vincent 
Lowe, Damon 
Martin, Maxwell 
Mason, Trevor 
McCullough, Jake 
McGlothin, Brett 
Meyer, Jack 
Miller, Gabe 

X Miller, Quinn 
Morris, Nolan 
Murphy, Tyler 
Nienhaus, Barry 
ORourke, William 

X Osbourne, Jody 
Ott, CJ 
Phillips, Ryan 

X Pomerleau, Thomas 
Quick, James 

X Reed, Jailen 
Reisert, Alex 
Reynolds, Joseph 
Reynolds, Ryan 
Ridge, Cameron 
Roberts, Thomas 
Rolfes, Nicholas 
Roseberry, Aaron 
Savage, Jake 

X Schoen, Eric 
X Shunnarah, Jamil 
X Shunnarah, Zachary 

Smigel, Michael 
Smith, Arthur 
Smith, Mitchell 

X Smith, Patrick 
Spalding, Demarko 
Stickrod, Steven 
Stinson, Amos 
Suell, Jacob 
Sullivan, Mason 
Swabek, Cody 
Theiss, Mitchell 
Thielmeier, Tristan 
Thomas, Leterrious 
Tierney, Trevor 
Tipton, Christopher 
Tully, Trenton 

X Turner, Michael 
Turney, Holden 

Ward, Drew 
Washle, William 
Weaver, Jake 

X Wells, Dakota 
Werner, Jack 
Wessell, Mitchell 
White, Ryan 
Williams, Jared 
Wright, Travis 
Wright, Trey 
Wuertz, Joseph 

X Young, Alexander 
Young, Jeff 
Young, Ryan 
Zehnder, John 

Varsity
Fishing - Boys

Baker, Zach 
Christ, Brendan 
Eilliott, Nick 
Hubbard, Sean 
Hulsey, Trevor 
McCauley, Dylan 
McConnell, Austin 
Mitchell, Andrew 
Moremen, James 
Muennich, Kyle 
Nettleship, Tanner 
ORourke, William 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Craig, Joey 
Delgado, Nick 
Devine, Logan 

X Eberle, Jacob 
Hummel, Grant 
Inman, James 
Jones, Austin 
Keller, Grant 
Mattingly, Jake 
Mattingly, Zack 
Murr, Ryan 
Schmitt, Allan 
Solomon, Daniel 
Stone, Garret 
Tompkins, Mitchell 
Vogt, DJ 
Washle, Nicholas 
White, Brent 
Yagey, Justin 
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Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Abdullahi, Abdullahi 
Bean, Kyle 
Brotzge, Losson 
Curtin, Eli 
Dickerson, Jacob 
Eddy, Jake 
Eichenberger, Jake 
Eldridge, Matt 

X Evan, Winrich 
Gantt, Jacob 
Hubbard, Chris 
Kleiner, Alec 
Losson, Brotzge 
Mueller, Andrew 
Murr, Jacob 
Nafziger, Derek 
Payne, Ryan 
Qualah, Kobie 
Richards, Andy 
Rickert, Sam 
Smith, George 
Stockton, Sam 
Tancula, Charlie 
Van Nevel, Luke 
Winrich, Evan 
Zwane, Sphiwe 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Anderson, Laurence 
Bade, Adam 
Berno, Dylan 
Bickett, Zach 
Bunnell, David 
Cawthon, Nicholas 
Cooper, Thomas 
Domhoff, Joey 
Gibson, Jacob 
Gilligan, Michael 
Grant, Clay 
Graven, Mac 
Grimm, Evan 
Hillebrand, Kyle 
Johnson, NIck 
Kitchin, Jason 
LeClair, Josh 
Letterle, Andrew 
Lichtefeld, Chandler 
Lichtefeld, Houston 
Owen, William C
Parrill, Chris 
Ruble, Sam 
Schilling, Preston 
Schmiedeler, Austin 

X Schroeder, Adam 
Strickland, Jeffery 
Sykes, Daniel 
Thompson, Evan 
Treitz, Boone 
Warner, Ryan 

Whitehead, Daniel 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Baker, Zach 
Charest, Carson 
Deam, Chris 
Gardezi, Mustafa 
Lee, Scott 
Liston, Thomas Bryce
Love, Tanner Tebow
McConville, Tommy 
Strause, James Austin
Strause, Randall 
Tolsdorf, Wesley 
Walsh, Emerson 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Adams, Paul 
Alex, Davis 
Baker, Miles 
Biddix, Santo 
Bradford, Jim 
Brooks, Donald 
Burns, Rodjay 
Cawood, Michael 
Clere, John 
Corcoran, Dylan 
Dawkins, Daylyn 
Diehl, Jean-Pascal 
Dugan, Alex 
Duhamell, Dakota 
Eckert, Nick 
Elder, Eric 
Finney, Nick 
Fothergill, Michael 
Gilcrease, Aaron 
Gregory, Justin 
Hallion, Jake 
Hancock, Evan 
Hicks, Darryl 
Hopper, Dion 
Hudson, Marcus 
Igwe, Amos 
Ireland, Andrew 
Kelty, Devan 
King, Adam 
Kiselvach, Mark 
Kock, Joshua 
Lang, Evan 
Little, Devon 
Loman, Carter 
Marcsik, John 
Martinette, Patrick 
Mathis, Holden 
Mattlingly, Nick 
McCalpin, Sam 
Merkley, Blake 
Moreman, John 

Nalley, Martin 
Newton, Jeffrey 
Osbourne, Jody 
Page, Demarcus 
Quick, James 
Raidt, Keegan 
Reeves, Andrew 
Sanders, Henry 
Sandman, Phillip 
Senn, Joe 
Smiley, Ryan 
Smith, Kyle 
Snyder, Jon 
Stauble, Derrich 
Sulzer, James 
Swabek, Cody 
Thomas, Leterrious 
Thomison, Will 
Trent, Brad 
Weaver, Hunter 
White, Ryan 
Wiech, Justin 
Zdunek, Chris 

Varsity
Wrestling

Barton, Benjamin 
Bryant, Bobby 
Carolla, Landon 
Chandler, Chris 
Chandler, Drew 
Corolla, Landon 
Duncan, Keegan 
Fultz, Trevor 
Hatcher, Jason 
Heidorf, Hudson 
Kaelin, Anthony 
Kahl, Ian D
Lane, Jordan 
Langford, Evan 
Matheny, Steven 
Matthews, Jack 
Miles, JAcob 
Miozza, Lucas 
Rice, Danton 
Smith, Clayton 
Stickrod, Steven 
Webb, Cody 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Adams, Paul 
Atchinson, Greg 
Bickett, Zach 
Bradford, Jim 
Burton, Tim 
Cawood, Michael 
Corcoran, Dylan 
Eckert, Nick 
Garza, Tomas 

Gob, Tyler 
Gocke, Austin 
Goetz, Jeffrey 

X Grimm, Payson 
Hallion, Jake 
Hancock, Evan 
Ireland, Andrew 

X Kampshaefer, Austin 
X Kelty, Devan 
X Killian, Braden 

Lang, Evan 
Little, Devon 

X Mays, Shain 
McCalpin, Sam 
Merkley, Blake 
Montgomery, Austin 
Passanisi, Adam 
Raidt, Keegan 
Senn, Joe 
Smiley, Ryan 
Stauble, Derrich 
Stewart, Bryce 

X Towles, Matthew 
Trent, Brad 
Venezia, Joseph 

X Walsh, Connor 
X Zuber, Michael 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Farrar, Cole 
Fichter, Nathan 
Hoffman, Nick 
McGehee, Mason 
Meyer, Anthony 
Neeley, Tyler 
Porter, Logan 
Ramser, Daniel 
Reisert, Alex 

X Ridge, Cameron 
Ridge, Cameron 
Rivera, Daniel 
Smith, Patrick 
Steltenpohl, Jake 
Thieneman, Ryne 
Warner, Cooper 
Wise, Quade 
Young, Ryan 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Knight-Goff, Kel Shawn 
Levitch, Jax 
Morgan, Kias 
Murphy, Jay 
Ramser, Daniel 
Richardson, Garrett 
Smith, Jalen 
Spalding, Raymond 
Stafford, Michael 
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Thieneman, Christian 

Junior Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Bilyeu, Spencer 
Bratcher, Daniel 

X Clark, Logan 
Degner, James 
Donohue, Elijah 
Goebel, Brendan 
Hall, Doug 
Hess, Sergei 
Lucas, Ken 
Okruhlika, Connor 
Powers, Joe 

Junior Varsity
Football

Babey, Joseph 
Blake, Aiden 
Bohn, Jackson 
Bohn, Joey 
Bratcher, Daniel 
Duhamell, Dakota 
Fante, Calvin 
Frederick, Logan 
Hiestand, Michael 
Johnston, Quinn 
Jones, Robert 
Joseph, Zachary 
Kamer, Edward 
Karem, Justin 
Kuebler, Kasey 
Liter, Mitchell 
Miller, Quinn 
Osbourne, Jody 
Pomerleau, Thomas 
Reed, Jailen 
Schoen, Eric 
Shunnarah, Zachary 
Smith, Patrick 
Turner, Michael 
Wells, Dakota 
Williams, Jared 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

X Delgado, Nick 
X Hummel, Grant 
X Inman, James 
X Keller, Grant 
X Mattingly, Jake 
X Mattingly, Zack 
X Solomon, Daniel 
X Stone, Garret 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Ball, Noah 
Breit, Clayton 
Castillo, Bardo 
Demuth, Robert 
Deye, Andrew 
Espinoza, Jose 
Fischer, Greg 
Fischer, Ryan 
Goranflo, Eric 
Kelly, Morgan 
Kock, Colton 
Logsdon, Ian 
Obrien, Patrick 
Raque, Timothy 
Robbins, Christian 
Robertson, Matthew 
Shellenberg, Thomas 
Stewart, Joe 
Sykes, Daniel 
Thielmeier, Tristan 
Ullum, Matt 
Vanderwoude, Dominic 
Weaver, Hunter 
Wessel, Jack 

Junior Varsity
Swimming - Boys

X Anderson, Laurence 
X Grant, Clay 

Grimm, Evan 
X Hillebrand, Kyle 

Kitchin, Jason 
Letterle, Andrew 

X Schmiedeler, Austin 
Schroeder, Adam 
Strickland, Jeffery 
Thompson, Evan 

X Warner, Ryan 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Allen, John 
Brislin, Nick 

X Charest, Carson 
Gamber, Barrett 
Halbach, Ethan 
Lionetti, Stephen 
May, John 

X McConville, Tommy 
Novak, Gage 
Quinn, Kyle 
Richard, Andrew Parker
Snyder, Henry 
Weber, Taylor 

Junior Varsity
Track - Boys

Alex, Davis 
Blincoe, Matt 

X Bohn, Jackson 
Boyle, John 
Bradford, Will 

X Bruns, Ryan 
Carroll, Logan 

X Corbett, Blake 
X Corcoran, Dylan 
X Davis, Alex 
X Fakunie, Joshua 
X Fothergill, Michael 
X Gilcrease, Aaron 
X Hallion, Jake 
X Ireland, Andrew 
X John, Marcsik 
X Justin, Gregory 
X Kalbfleisch, Theofore 
X King, Adam 

Kock, Colton 
Leist, Cooper 
Liter, Mitchell 
Mann, Jon 

X Marcsik, John 
X Martinette, Patrick 

Rice, Brandon 
Rice, Danton 

X Richards, William 
Roberts, Thomas 

X Sanders, Henry 
Shunnarah, Jamil 

X Smiley, Ryan 
X Smith, Kyle 
X Stauble, Derrich 

Thomison, Matthew 
X Trent, Brad 

Turner, Vincent 
X Turney, Holden 

Warner, Jonathan 
X Warner, Ryan 
X Young, Ryan 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Cox, Nick 
Degen, Tristan 
Ervin, Brenton 
Fowler, Spencer 
Gaudin, Mathew 
Howson, Ben 
Jean-Luc, Hall 

X Landenwich, Nathan 
X Matthews, Jack 

Mckinney, Sean 
Phillips, Austin 

X Pomerleau, Cameron 
Pomerleau, Thomas 
Russell, Daniel 
Schmidt, John 
Shunnarah, Jamil 

X Smith, Clayton 
Smith, Dayan 
Smith, Tate 

X Turner, Michael 
Volkovitsky, Andrew 
Volpert, Matthew 
Williams, Jared 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Atchinson, Greg 
Baugher, Zach 
Beyerle, THomas 
Blincoe, Matt 
Boyle, John 
Bradford, Will 

X Bruns, Ryan 
X Burton, Tim 

Carroll, Logan 
X Corcoran, Dylan 

Deeley, Patrick 
Diehl, Jean-Pascal 
Dugan, Alex 
Elder, Eric 
Feger, Jack 
Finney, Nick 

X Garza, Tomas 
Gaynor, Chris 

X Gob, Tyler 
X Gocke, Austin 

Grimm, Payson 
X Harris, Des 

Iceman, Davis 
Julian, Josh 
Kelty, Devan 
Killian, Braden 
Leist, Cooper 
Manning, Jared 
Martinette, Patrick 
Mays, Shain 
Mckinney, Sean 
Moreman, John 

X Passanisi, Adam 
Rice, Brandon 
Richards, William 
Senn, Peter 

X Smiley, Ryan 
Smith, Kyle 
Staten, Eric 

X Stewart, Bryce 
Storch, Cory 
Thomison, Matthew 
Towles, Matthew 
Turner, Vincent 

X Venezia, Joseph 
Walsh, Connor 
Williamson, Ruairi 
Wright, Quintin 
Young, Sam 
Zdunek, Chris 
Zuber, Michael 
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Freshman
Baseball

Andres, Gavin 
Berry, JT 
Carrico, Coonor 
Cecil, Erik 
Dean, Tyler 
Ferry, Taylor 
Franconia, Steven 
Harper, Blake 
Jones, Robert 
Kahl, Austin 
Kopriva, Ben 
Leshon, Connor 
Mullaney, Conor 
Smith, Aaron 
Taylor, William 
Tompkins, Mitchell 
Woosley, Jacob 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Cox, John 
Hendren, David 
Hiestand, Michael 
Hulse, Alexander 
Karem, Justin 
Knight, Isiah 
Knight-Goff, Kel Shawn 
Lococco, Vincent 
Maxwell, Michael 
Rose, Nathan 
Schmitt, Gabriel 
Terry, Christian 

Freshman
Football

Anderson, Chris 
Andres, Gavin 
Ballard, Charles 
Barton, Benjamin 
Biddix, Santo 
Britton, Stephen 
Brown, JaQuan 
Buchannan, Michael 
Burns, Rodjay 
Carmen, Joseph 
Carrico, Coonor 
Collina, Christian 
Colvin, Bryant 
Crow, Christopher 
Dawkins, Ryan 
Dean, Tyler 
Dossey, Cameron 
Duncan, Keegan 
Ellis, Phillip 
Elzy, Michael 
Epperson, Ethan 
Ewing, John 
Foos, Conner 
Franconia, Steven 

Fust, Aaron 
Gatewood, Ryan 
Gore, Darell 
Grier, Reguan 
Harris, Ronald 
Heath, Josh 
Henderson, Spencer 
Hess, Matthew 
Hickerson, Evan 
Hiestand, Michael 
Higdon, Garret 
Hinkle, Seth 
Hock, Austin 
Hudson, Marcus 
Hughes, Richard 
Hyde, Zachary 
Jackson, Carl 
Jean-Luc, Hall 
Johnson, RaShawntez 
Jones, Robert 

X Joseph, Zachary 
Kaelin, Stuart 
Karem, Justin 
Leonardi, Dominic 
Lococco, Vincent 
Long, Timothy 
Lowe, Damon 
Martin, Maxwell 
Maxwell, Michael 
Mills, Chauncey 
Mitcham, Jacob 
Morgan, Jackson 
Mudd, Jordan 
Nunamaker, Jacob 
ORourke, Brian 
ORourke, William 
Osbourne, Jody 
Palombino, Vincenzo 
Reed, Jailen 
Reynolds, Ryan 
Robertson, Isaiah 
Roszman, Harrison 
Ruxer, John 
Ryan, Michael 
Sears, Rcihards 
Seay, Samuel 
Stickel, Paul 
Stout, Harrison 
Streeter, Robert 
Taylor, William 
Thompson, Kristopher 
Washington, Christian 
Wegman, Bradley 
Wells, Dakota 
Wickel, John 
Wietharn, Benjamine 
Williams, Jared 
Willis, Steven 
Woosley, Jacob 
Yankee, Nathan 
Zoeller, Quinn 

Freshman
Golf - Boys

X Hancock, Evan 

Freshman
Soccer - Boys

Bates, Sam 
Bohn, Matt 
Bruce, Matt 
Burch, Sam 
Crider, Kyle 
Delaney, Nick 
Goetz, Drew 
Grauer, Kyle 
Gregory, Matthew 
Halvarson, Axel 
Hoddinot, Brooks 
Kahlerer, Brad 
Mann, Connor 
Means-Simonsen, Noah 
Morgan, Matt 
Mueller, David 
Nieto, Nicholas 
O Brien, Connor 
Shay, Henry 
Stacy, Evan 
Strothman, Nate 

Freshman
Track - Boys

X Alex, Davis 
Biddix, Santo 

X Bohn, Jackson 
X Bohn, Joey 
X Boyle, John 
X Bradford, Will 

Britton, Stephen 
Brown, JaQuan 

X Bruns, Ryan 
X Castillo, Bardo 
X Corbett, Blake 
X Crabtree, Justin 
X Davis, Alex 

Davis, Cole 
X Diebel, Robert 

Dossey, Cameron 
X Fakunie, Joshua 
X Fante, Calvin 
X Forester, Sheridan 
X Foshua, Fakunie 
X Fothergill, Michael 
X Gilcrease, Aaron 

Goetz, Drew 
Hardesty, Tim 

X Holden, Mathis 
X Kock, Colton 
X Kock, Joshua 

Little, Dustin 
X Loman, Carter 

Lowe, Damon 
Martin, Maxwell 

X Mattingly, Nick 
McCalpin, Sam 

X Miller, Gabe 
Morgan, Jackson 
ORourke, William 
Osborn, Taylor 
Osbourne, Jody 
Reed, Jailen 

X Rice, Danton 
X Richards, William 
X Rolfes, Nicholas 
X Sanders, Henry 

Sandman, Phillip 
X Shunnarah, Zachary 

Tierney, Mark 
X Turner, Vincent 
X Turney, Holden 
X Warner, Jonathan 
X Warner, Ryan 

Wells, Dakota 
X Young, Ryan 

Freshman
Wrestling

Collina, Christian 
Donovan, Sean 
Feree, Jacob 
Foos, Conner 
Fritsch, Kevin 
Greenwell, David 
Harris, Ronald 
Heath, Josh 
Hennessy, Connor 
Hickerson, Evan 
Hock, Austin 

X Jean-Luc, Hall 
Kostecki, Mathew 
Leister, Peyton 
Maldonado, Darius 
Maradits, Daniel 
Martin, Braxton 
Pritchett, Andrew 
Wegman, Bradley 

X Wells, Dakota 

Freshman
Cross Country - Boys

Davis, Cole 
Donohue, Elijah 
Fowler, Zachary 
Hardesty, Tim 
Kampshaefer, Austin 
Koenig, Brad 
Little, Dustin 
McCalpin, Sam 
Moremen, James 
Motiff, Michael 
Neville, Vince 
Osborn, Taylor 
Sandell, Mike 
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Sandman, Phillip 
Schmidt, Nathaniel 
Tierney, Mark 
Turiello, Dominic 
Wetherby, Elliott 


